
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I SPA NO. . CONTRACT ID CODE PA 0 2'

2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. I. SPPFCTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONIPURCHASE REQ. N S. PROJECT NO-Of applicle)

M0to see block 15c ACR-11-020
date; 3/23/11

e. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 T.ADMINISTERED BY @fotherthan Item B CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracta, CMBI Div. of Contracts
Kttnh Claudia Malgar 301-492-3487 Mail Stop; TWB-01-BlOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR MNo., stmat, =Multy, Stale Ind ZIP Code) (X) GA. AMENOME/NT OF SOLICITATION NO,

REEVES & ASSOCIATES CONSULTING AND TRAINING INC
91. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

2296 HENDERSON MILL RD NE STE 206 IDA. MODIRCATION OFCONTRkCTIORDER NO.
NRC-11-09-430 NRC-T005

ATLANTA GA 303452739
1011 DATED (OEE ITEM 131

Coop 114937878 FACILITYCODE X 09-15-2010

11, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

E The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers .is extended, i-s-notextended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 16, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receIpt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (o) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation anc amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER, If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date seecifled,
and date ypeoffigd.IZ ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Irmquired) 07R15111385 N7326 251A 31X200 NAICS: 54133

DUNS# 114937878 Deobligate Funds $43,195.00 to
Task Order 5.

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANG OROER ISISUED PURSUANTIO: (Spdlyamuthtortyl THE CHANGE$ SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO, IN ITEM 10A.

S. THE ABOVE NUM4BERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIPIEDTO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chanifs In paying office..appropdatior date, &M•)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.1t03b).

C. THKI SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:.

D. OTHER [Sp,,fy typo omodfiadan, and au0"ori, Bilateral
x 52.212-4 (c)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [] is not, [E Is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the Issuing office.

14. DE6ORIPTION OF AMENUMSNtIMODIFIOATION (Orgeanized by UCF seclion •h•dle, IndutAf eadictsonroonfre. subjta mmater whom'- Wasible.)

Tank Order ceiling: $19,055.00 (changed)
Total Obligated amount: $19,055.00 (changed)
Period of Performance: 02/01/2010 - 1/25/2011 (changed)

See continous page

Except an prodded herein, 811 erse and Condidtions of lhla document referenced In Itemi OA or I DA. as heretofore changad, rarnies Lnechenged and In rug famce and effect.

16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) ISa. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pdral)

Donald A. King

169.00 -7 FFRO.i DATE SIGNED lea. #TrTAT4 0 M AWS. AE S)INED

7__ __ __707_ __ BY

I (Sl~munelr of person authornzed Ia Mtan) (S'eue fCn0d'~Ofb

NaN 7D-01-1624-8070
PREVIOUS ED[TION NOT USASLE

STANDARD FORM 3D (REV. 10.83)

"OuNSlFIN"WCOM5L~ flAR 29 21
-amflno



NRC-i 1-09-430-TO05
Modification No. 1

Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) revise the expiration date from May 14, 2011 to
January 25, 2011; (2) deobligate excess funds in the amount of $43,195.00; therefore
decreasing the obligated amount from $62,250.00 to $19,055. All deliverables have been
received and the final invoice has been paid, therefore this Task Order 5 is closed.

***ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THIS TASK ORDER REMAINTHE SAME***


